PORTER PRESTON GRID 14 WORKROOM LIFT SYSTEMS 020125
ITEM # WIDTH " MSRP
EYCH36 36" 234
EYCH48 48" 254
EYCH60 60" 274
EYCH72 72" 294
EYCH84 84" 314
EYCH96 96" 334
Chain Upcharge Antique Brown, Black over Steel, Dungeon, Gun Metal, Medieval Brass, Mystic Red, White over Steel, Yellow Brass 24
Custom Width Custom Board Width ea 40
ITEM # WIDTH " MSRP
EYRR36 36" 234
EYRR48 48" 254
EYRR60 60" 274
EYRR72 72" 294
EYRR84 84" 314
EYRR96 96" 334
Chain Upcharge Antique Brown, Black over Steel, Dungeon, Gun Metal, Medieval Brass, Mystic Red, White over Steel, Yellow Brass 24
Custom Width Custom Board Width ea 40
ITEM # WIDTH " MSRP
EYRR30ESP 36" (max height 80") 254
EYRR48ESP 48" (max height 96") 274
EYRR66ESP 66" (max height 96") 294
EYRR96ESP 96" (max height 96") 334
EXPRESSLY YOURS WORKROOM LIFT SYSTEMS
TRAVERSING SHAFT ROLLER ROMAN
MANUAL ROLLER ROMAN
EASY SPRING PLUS CORDLESS ROLLER ROMAN
ph 866-753-1113 1
PORTER PRESTON GRID 14 WORKROOM LIFT SYSTEMS 020125
ITEM # WIDTH " MSRP
EYRR30  20"<30" (2.5" board minimum, add motor option below to board MSRP) 214
1241230 Sonesse 28 External Battery RTS (for EYRR30 board) 442
1241754 Sonesse 28 External Battery ZIGBEE (for EYRR30 board) 409
EYRR60 30"<60" (2.5" board minimum, add motor option below to board MSRP) 274
1003310 Sonesse 30 Ultra Li-Ion RTS (for EYRR60 board) 501
1241752 Sonesse 30 Ultra Li-Ion ZIGBEE (for EYRR60 board) 526
EYRR96 60"≤96", (2.5" board minimum, add motor option below to board MSRP) 334
1240485 403 Li-Ion RTS 719
Custom Width Custom Board Width ea 40
ITEM # WIDTH " MSRP
EYRR60 23"<60" (max weight 35 lbs, 2.5" board minimum, add motor option to board MSRP) 274
1241142 Sonesse 30 24V DC RTS (for EYRR60 board) 740
1241970 Sonesse 30 24V DC ZIGBEE (for EYRR60 board) 777
EYRR96 60"≤96", (max weight 50 lbs, 4" board minimum, add motor option  to board MSRP) 334
1134023 Sonesse 504 ULTRA 24V DC RTS (for EYRR96 board) 1028
Custom Width Custom Board Width ea 40
ITEM # WIDTH " MSRP
EYRR96 60"<96", (max weight 35 lbs,  2.5" board minimum, add motor option to board MSRP) 334
1241380 Sonesse 404 120V AC RTS w/ fast connect (for EYRR96 board) 816
1245920 Sonesse 404 120V AC ZIGBEE w/ fast connect(for EYRR96 board) 857
EYRR120 96<120", (max weight 50 lbs,  4" board minimum, add motor option to board MSRP) 374
1001809 Sonesse 506 120V AC RTS (for EYRR120 board-fast connect sold separately) 771
EYRR144 120<144", (max weight 65 lbs,  4" board minimum, add motor option  to board MSRP) 414
1001807 Sonesse 510 120V AC RTS (for EYRR144 board -fast connect sold separately) 1020
Custom Width Custom Board Width ea 40
NOTE:  FOR RTS OR ZIGBEE POWER OPTIONS REFER TO PRICE GRID 12
24V DC MOTORIZED ROLLER ROMAN
120V AC MOTORIZED ROLLER ROMAN
WIREFREE MOTORIZED ROLLER ROMAN
EXPRESSLY YOURS WORKROOM LIFT SYSTEMS
ph 866-753-1113 2
PORTER PRESTON GRID 14 WORKROOM LIFT SYSTEMS 020125
ITEM # WIDTH " MSRP
EYRRM36KIT 36" Manual Roller Roman Kit-16 lb Max 78
EYRRM72KIT 72" W Manual Roller Roman Kit-16 lb Max 110
EYRRM96KIT16 96" W Manual Roller Roman Kit-16 lb Max 130
EYRRM96KIT30 96" W Manual Roller Roman Kit-30 lb Max 302
ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS SOLD SEPARATELY
ITEM # DESCRIPTION MSRP
CSBRS Bottom Ring Set (pack size 100) 50
CSORBC Lock Lift Cord Orb Clear (pack size 100) 62
CSS500W Safety Shroud White (500 yard roll) 294
CSSE Screw Eye (pack size 200) 20
STSFR Forever Ring (pack size 1000) 52
STSLLILP Level Lock Insert (pack size 100 26
STSRL Safety Ring Lock for 1.4mm Cord (pack size 1000) 258
RRTC15 Clip Tube Roller Roman 1 1/2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea) 5
RRTC2 Clip Tube Roller Roman 2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea) 6
RBC45MSS 4.5mm Super Strong Ball Chain #10 Stainless Steel (500 ft) 373
RCMSB Ball Stop 5/16" Nickel Plated Brass (Pack of 100) 8
EXPRESSLY YOURS WORKROOM LIFT SYSTEMS
MANUAL ROLLER ROMAN KIT
ph 866-753-1113 3
PORTER PRESTON GRID 14 WORKROOM LIFT SYSTEMS 020125
ITEM # WIDTH " MSRP
EYRRMO30RTSKIT 20"<30" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman RTS Kit, Sonesse 28 external battery-13 lb Max 607
EYRRMO30ZBKIT 20"<30" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman ZIGBEE Kit, Sonesse 28 external batt-13 lb Max 574
EYRRMO60RTSKIT 30"<60" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman RTS Kit, Sonesse 30 Internal battery-23.6 lb Max 572
EYRRMO60ZBKIT 30"<60" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman ZIGBEE, Sonesse 30 Internal batt Kit-23.6 lb Max 597
EYRRMO96RTSKIT 60"≤96" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman RTS Kit, Sonesse 40, Internal battery -30 lb Max 850
EYRRMO96ZBKIT 60"≤96" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman ZIGBEE Kit-Sonesse 40, Internal batt 40 lb Max coming soon
ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS SOLD SEPARATELY
ITEM # DESCRIPTION MSRP
RRTC15 Clip Tube Roller Roman 1-1/2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea) 5
RRTC2 Clip Tube Roller Roman 2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea) 6
9025166 Ultra Li-Ion Charger (RTS and Zigbee) 37
9021131 8" Li-Ion Charging Extension Cable (RTS and Zigbee) 11
9027294 Li-Ion Solar Panel Charging Kit (RTS and Zigbee) 203
9021217 External Rech. Li-Ion Battery Pack (RTS and Zigbee) 112
1870571 Situo 1 RTS 1-Channel Handheld Remote Pure (White) RTS ONLY 122
1870576 Situo 5 RTS 5-Channel Handheld Remote Pure RTS ONLY 160
1811081 Telis 16 RTS 16-Channel Handheld Remote Pure RTS ONLY 543
1811533 Smoove 1 RTS 1-Channel Surface Mount Wallswitch Pure RTS ONLY 161
1811748 Smoove 4 RTS 4-Channel Surface Mount Wallswitch Pure RTS ONLY 200
1810897 Decoflex 1 RTS 1-Channel Cut-In Wallswitch WHITE RTS ONLY 306
1810813 Decoflex 5 RTS 5-Channel Cut-In Wallswitch WHITE RTS ONLY 321
1871153 Ysia 1 Zigbee 1-Channel Handheld Remote Pure Zigbee ONLY 128
1871154 Ysia 5 Zigbee 5-Channel Handheld Remote Pure Zigbee ONLY 170
1871038 Tahoma Switch Zigbee with Ethernet Adaptor Zigbee ONLY 450
1871217 Zigbee Smart Plug Zigbee ONLY 90
NOTE:  FOR RTS OR ZIGBEE POWER OPTIONS REFER TO PRICE GRID 12
MOTORIZED  ROLLER ROMAN KIT
EXPRESSLY YOURS WORKROOM LIFT SYSTEMS
ph 866-753-1113 4